

Barrett and Skelton Wright Grade 5 Potluck

Friday, March 9 from 2:00-3:30pm

Please sign up with a dish/item that you will be sending in
(recommended 10-12 servings).

Please send the food with your children in the morning. If it is an item that you would like served warm, please drop it off to the office at 1:45 and we will meet you there to pick it dduup.

Please include the ingredients list (not the recipe) with your contribution so that our students with allergies will know which are safe for them to eat.

We must insist on NO PEANUTS OR NUTS OF ANY KIND.

NAME	CONTRIBUTI ON	INGREDIENTS
Mrs. Skelton Wright	Buffalo Chicken Dip with Tostitos	Chicken, cream cheese, Frank's Red Hot, blue cheese dressing, tostitos (whole wheat & corn)
Miss Barrett	Tea Biscuits	Bisquick, 7-Up, Tofutti sour cream, Vegan margarine
Rylee	Chips and dip	Hummus, salsa, 5 cheese dip, tostitos, mini naan
Michael	Juice	Apple, fruit punch
Braydon	Cheese, cracker, and fruit platter	Block cheese, cracker, assorted fruits
Quinton	Apple Pie Bites	Pillsbury dough, apples, butter, cinnamon, nutmeg, brown sugar
Clare	Chocolate macaroons	Cocoa, coconut, gluten free oats, margarine,

Ardit	Two bags of Lays Ketchup Chips	Potato, vegetable oil, seasoning (salt and sugar), tomatoes, garlic onions
Cassandra	Greek Dessert	Phyllo and custard
Raazia	1 tray of pasta	Pasta,sauce,carrots,peas and chicken pieces.
Vincent	rice	Peas,carrots,chicken ,rice
Nathan	Cupcake	Milk,butter,flour,sugar,cocoa
Ava	Whipped shortbread cookies	Flour, butter, icing sugar.
Sava	Cake-pops and popcorn	Biscuits, butter, white chocolate, condensed milk, corn kernels (popcorn)
Rohaam	All dressed chips	Potatoes,,vegetable oil,sugar,salt,sodium bicarbonate,salt,natural flavor and yeast
Vinh	Hot dog wrap with crescents	Pillsbury crescents(wheat flour,soybean oil, sugar, palm oil, baking soda, salt, gluten) and top dog (chicken, pork, beef, wheat gluten, salt, potassium lactate,spices, dextrose, corn syrup solids, garlic powder, onion powder)
Brooke	Christmas crack/ Not related to christmas	Saltine crackers,butter,brown sugar,chocolate chips,vanilla extract

Sofia	Vegetable platter	Carrots, celery, cucumbers
Christiana	Spinach pie	Pastry, spinach, cheese
Grace	Sugar Cookies	Wheat flour, sugar, canola oil, wheat gluten, eggs, baking powder

Harbaaz	Butter Chicken with Naan	Chicken breast pieces in gravy made from tomato, onion, indian spices, milk cream and naan is wheat bread
---------	--------------------------	---

zoya	Sweet chili heat doritos	Selected corn, vegetable oil, seasoning (salt, sugar, hydrolyzed soy and corn protein, monosodium glutamate, corn maltodextrin, sodium acetate, onion powder, acetic acid, soy sauce solids [contains wheat and soybeans], fructose, garlic powder, spice [includes chili pepper], yeast extract, malic acid, flavor, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, sucralose.
------	--------------------------	--

Kety	Chocolate chip cookies	Wheat flour, vegetable oil shortening, chocolate chips, Sugar, Brown sugar, Glucose-fructose, Natural and artificial flavors, Skim milk powder, baking soda, salt, soy lecithin, ammonium bicarbonate
------	------------------------	---

Romel and Aliza	Brownie (brownie is made at home)	Sugar, golden sugar, enriched wheat flour, corn syrup, cocoa, modified palm oil, corn starch, carob powder, salt, artificial flavour, water, vegetable oil, egg. MAY CONTAIN MILK
-----------------	--------------------------------------	--

alex	Popcorn	buter.
brady	Juice boxes	Juice boxes
Pramodhi	Flower cookies	Rice flour, coconut milk, sugar, oil, eggs
zainab	Samosa Allergen statement May contain soy, sesame, tree nuts and sulfites.	Milk, all purpose wheat flour, spinach, potatoes, water, canola oil, Tomato, vinegar, salt, Coriander, cumin, crushed chilli, caroms seeds, Fenugreek, fresh garlic, fresh ginger, calcium chloride
Yasar	Nacho doritos and all dressed ruffles	Specially selected potatoes vegetable oil seasoning corn maltodextrin sugar salt sodium acetate dextrose torula yeast acetic acid monosodium dehydrated onion malic acid natural flavour salt selected corn vegetable oil seasoning corn maltodextrin salt cheddar cheese whey monosodium glutamate buttermilk romano cheese whey protein
Nicholas	Honey Garlic Chicken wings	

Fazel	60 Timbits Orange Crush	
Suraya	Brownies	SUGAR , ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
Subrina	Cheese puffs	Corn meal ,vegetable oil,seasoning,salt,flavour,sunflower oil,:D
Josh	Shepperd pie	Ground beef,mixed veggies,mashed potatoes and cheese :) .
Desmond	Veggie straws	VEGGIE STRAWS (POTATO STARCH, POTATO FLOUR, CORN STARCH, TOMATO PASTE, SPINACH POWDER, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SUGAR, BEETROOT POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC, CANOLA OIL AND/OR SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, SEA SALT).
Ethan	Lays Salt and vinegar Chips	Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower,Corn and/or Canola Oil), Salt & Vinegar Seasoning(Maltodextrin [Made from Corn], Natural Flavors , Salt, Malic Acid, and Vinegar

Zoe	Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Cookies (No eggs or nuts!)	Butter, brown sugar, white sugar, vanilla, oatmeal, flour, salt, baking powder, chocolate chips
Fatemah	Salsa chips and salsa sauce.	Salsa sauce has tomato puree, diced tomato, tomato juice and calcium chloride.
Natalie	Apple juice boxes (Allen's)	Apple juice
Betim	Bag of popcorn Bottle of root beer	
Hailey	cookies	
Shantayah	Fruit tray	
Jet	chips	
makayla	Cupcakes vanilla	Sugar wheat flour canola oil eggs natural flavor baking powder citrus fibre guar gum etc. dairy free peanut free tree nut free.

Keon	Lay's BBQ Chips	
------	-----------------	--